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Sl. No

Co"t. Cirf gSS, tutitttir. tu Jhi-*n-thup*urn
Govt.Boys HSS, Mithirmala, Thiruvananthapuram

Gout.HSS,Bh*uthuffi
Govt. HSS, Venjaramoodr! Thiruvananthapuram

Goot.rtSS,Bh*uthu@
PHMKM VHSS, Panavoor
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Sl. No Course

I Certificate progmm in Banking and Finance

2 Customer Care Executive

3 Certification in PC Hardware and Networking

n Global Business Foundation Skill Course

5 Certificate in Food and Beverages Service

6 Certificate in Accounting Technicians

7 Certification in Mobile Communication

Certificate Course in Soldering and Brazing Technician

Dairy Farmer or entrepreneur

Domestic Data entry operator

Inventory Clerk

DentalAssistant Course

Certificate Course in Assistant Beauty Therapist

Certificate in Front Offrce Operations

Certificate in BPO Non- Voice

Certificate Course in Welding Technician

Certificate Courses in Automotive Service Technician 2 And 3 wheelers

I Basic Certificate course in Community Nursing and Palliative care

8

9

10

ll
t2

13

l4

15

l6

17

l8

l9 Certificate Course in Domestic Data Entry Operator

Certificate Course in Bankine Correspondent and Business Facilitator20

Certificate Course- Craft Baker

Certificate Course Automotive Service Technician 2&3 Wheeler
2l

22

Modeler

LED Lisht Mechanical Assembly operator
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Sl. No Courses

Modeler

LED Light Machanical Assembly Operator

Certifi cate In Accounting Technicians

Dental Assistant Course

Certificate course in Assistant Beauty Therapist

Certifi cate Course Automotit
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